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Committee Charge:  

The Committee will concern itself with the enhancement of inter-campus educational and 

scholarly interests of the faculty through the development and strengthening of University-wide 

programs, grants, and awards. 

 

Committee Members 2021-2022 

 

Summary of Committee Actions Since Initial Fall Report 

a) Completed review of the criteria for the Chancellor’s Awards for Excellence in Faculty 

Service, Librarianship, Professional Service, Scholarship and Creative Activities, and 

Teaching at virtual meeting on December 13, 2021. The document will be finalized 

shortly and our suggestions will be sent to the system liaison. 

b) Began review of the Shared Governance Award. The committee’s review will be 

completed in Spring 2022 and forward to the system liaison. 

 

Goals for 2021-2022 

a. Review Chancellor’s Awards for Excellence Policies and Procedures for 2022-

2024  

b. Review Shared Governance Award Policies and Procedures for 2022-2024  

c. Review Chancellor’s Award for Excellence in Adjunct Teaching Policies and 

Procedures for 2022-2024  

d. Discuss Conversations in the Disciplines: Budget and funding, Use of 

Registration Fees, Guidelines, Meta-conversation of reimagining CID  

e. Revisit eligibility requirements for Distinguished Faculty Ranks  

f. Evaluate status of current awards/miscellaneous 
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Last Name First Name Email Title

Bandyopadhyay Amit bandyoa@farmingdale.edu

Badurek Christopher christopher.badurek@cortland.edu

Damkaci Fehmi fehmi.damkaci@oswego.edu

Denysschen Carol denyssca@buffalostate.edu

Fraina Michael frainam@farmingdale.edu Chair

Oh Keunyoung ohk@buffalstate.edu

Pichlikova-Burke Lenka lenka.pichlikova@purchase.edu

Roberts Yvette yvette.roberts@suny.edu System Liaison

Zhang Sen zhangs@oneonta.edu



Requests to UFS Senators from committee: 

Please be sure that your campus is aware that the deadline for receipt of the Chancellor’s 

Award for Excellence in Faculty Service, Librarianship, Professional Service, Scholarship 

and Creative Activities, and Teaching nominations for the academic year 2021-2022 is 

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 

 


